Issue Number │001
May 2019
Announcement
New Product
Applications
 Server/Storage
 Smartphone

Issue Number │001
May 2019
Part Number Configuration
Voltage
Tolerance on
Data Pin
Voltage
Tolerance
on VDD
Package
Temperature
Range
PI3USB4000AZUA 1:2 18V
9V
10-UQFN
(1.5 x 2mm)
-40°C to +85°C
PI3USB4000AZM 1:2 18V
10-UQFN
(1.4 x 1.8mm)
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
PI3USB4000A
Further Information
 PI3USB4000A: https://www.diodes.com/part/PI3USB4000A
MPN Packaging MOQ
PI3USB4000AZUAEX U-QFN1520-10 3,500
PI3USB4000AZMEX U-QFN1418-10 3,500